R z‘l\'l- S '  vonk 08 paGESC o
o - ; : ’ : CFILED Fe 25CORD '
el T : SKEAML L 7o yASH i
by SKALANLA CO. ey

A - - hs 19 4 2 PH 97

_ A o AULITOR |
T ; | 129002 GARY K. OLSON | : -

PR LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

This agrtoment mads and entered into this (d' ‘ I *__dayof auo@; : 1997, by anc bétween RIVERVIEW

SAVINGS BANK FSB, (heroinafter called “Lender~), Thomas D. Cobine aid Kathryn S. Cobine, husband and wife -
{Hersinafter cailed “Owner(s)")

WITNESSETH:

Thomas D. Cobine and Kathryn S. Cobine, husband and wife.
s

Name of Original B

= - : the sum of two hundred cne thousand five hundred fi and noi100 dollars, {$201,550.00 23 evidenced by a notes and
L T moﬁgago(t!ntnm"mortmo'[nclud.saDndo!Tnnt)uocubdmddolivundonA 1556, which mortgago ’ ) .
T - . is duly recorded under Auditor's Fite No. #126157 in the public records In the Jurisdiction where the mortgaged - N N
P . . proportylslocibdvd\ichnct-mdnwnwamhenbylmommbdhavinapénofmlslmwand

T WHEREAS, Lender loaned

O WHEREAS,muhdoqurolsaldpfombuhasloundit’mcassary and does hersby request a modification
BUERE S A ofmebmuofnldloanfonhofolimngmm:‘ i

R A Tozllwlahmenecusityoff'ﬁnanclnqmisloanonthepanofthemrandtoemndthcmamﬁtydahon

P ) the Loan Modification Agreement dated February 2§, 1997, from Sepiember 0%, 1997 to March 01, 1998, ) i
- NOTWITHETANDING, all other terms and conditions remain unchanged. : ’
e - and i £

WHEREAS, the parties desire to restite the modified terms of said foan so that there shall be no misunderstanding -
of the matter;

’ THEREFORE, itis hereby agreed that, In considaration of the reasons stated above,

- ’ - the unpald balance of sald indobtednass Is two hundred one thousand five hundred fi
: : ($201,550.00), all of which the undersigned promises to pay with intsrest at 6.500°

) samoshtllbopaylbhintemton}y.gﬁnﬁmstggﬂpninomhboginnmgonmi of
- R ' first to interest and balance to principal, plus a sum sstimated to be sufficient to 8 ‘.
T obligations, if applicable, {which sstimated sum may be adjusted as necessary) X
. ’ mortgage contract shall remain in full foru‘a:q,mt ' ) §

i

Mt

‘H' Ty

WG S

“ e . *s to Terms of Note

RN =7 4t

;- ) Thomas D. Cobins ) (Individual)

- ‘ | T Michael C. Yourt / ; Pmid-m Lo
N ' : Katheyn S. Cobin : al) ' :

(Individual) . Karen M. Neison Vice President
STATE OF WASHINGTON

A STATE OF WASHINGTON - :
¢ ) COUNTY OF SKAMANIA COUNTY OF CLARK

) Onﬂlhdtymlymbﬁanmm Onthisidayd 1997, before me, - .
. Cobine and n_S. Cobine, husband and wife to me the undersigned, a in and for the State of s
) ' E known to be the individual(s) described in and who Washington, dufy commiss nndsv}om.porsornny -
: exacuted the within and foregoing ' instrument, and wwc.YountandKarenl.Nﬂsontom i E
e Same as of their || known to be the Senior Vi 'Pruidont'and\r_m?midem -
free and Y Ao, the uses and W.dm&_ﬁngml' FSB the
. STATE OF WASHINGTON
NGTARY —«— PUSBLIC
Uy Cmmrssien Expass fanuay 1. 2201

. corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, and

deed of said corporation, for the uses L
GEP.ALDI merttioned and on cath stated that

i lsmecorporaaualofsaidcorpomﬁon.
STATE OF \WAGMING and official seal hereto affixed the day

I NOTARY —fland pes fiest written -

My Cammssion ares e 15,2001 | @U//&u’/ ; L :‘k L |
'mmz;:,..wmmi Jl B

My Commission Expi m:@hl/S.Z(Dl




